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Place Prénom
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Marie
Rubis
Noemie
Andrea
Laure
Juliette
Tessi
Camille
Alice
Evna
Elise
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Place Prénom

[EY

Maissya
Galane
Elodie
Louna
Coline
Pauline
Clara
Flavie
Justine
10 Ludivine
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Nom

LEFRANCOIS
MAPAKOU
JOST
DA SILVA
BRANCIARD
BURKARTH
DOUKOV
PENNEQUIN
SCHERPEREEL
BUCZKOWGSKI
COLLE

Nom

GENEVOIS
LAFARGE
DESREAUX
LESPERRES
ORMIERES
LALAGUE
GUYADER
PUSCHMANN
LEDROIT
TARTARE

Individuelles LIF 12/04/2015

Moussy Le Neuf
HONNEURS

Nom du Club

Gassendiana

Ste Genev. des Bois

Gassendiana
Triel
Gassendiana
Gassendiana
Enghein
Enghein
Gassendiana
Gassendiana
Gassendiana

AVENIRS

Nom du Club

Triel
Livry Gargan
Triel
Triel
Triel
Livry Gargan
Livry Gargan
Triel
Triel
Livry Gargan

Table de

saut

13,300
13,150
12,300
11,750
11,400
12,500
12,100
11,400
11,350
11,700
11,250

Table de
saut
13,45
11,50
12,25
12,75
11,75
11,30
11,65
11,60
12,00
11,25

Barres

9,900
8,450
8,200
8,450
9,400
7,300
5,150
7,100
8,000
5,600
7,400

Barres

8,65
8,15
8,10
7,50
7,80
7,75
7,50
6,55
7,45
7,10

Poutre

11,450
11,850
12,050
11,150
11,450
10,700
12,100
10,450
10,250

9,250
10,050

Poutre

11,00
11,45
11,95
11,35
10,10
10,55
9,85
10,00
8,90
4,90

Sol

11,900
11,300
11,950
10,950

9,650
10,900
11,550
10,700

9,950
11,000

8,750

Sol

11,50
11,55
10,10
10,15
11,50
11,05
11,10
10,85
10,50
9,70

Total

46,550
44,750
44,500
42,300
41,900
41,400
40,900
39,650
39,550
37,550
37,450

Total

44,60
42,65
42,40
41,75
41,15
40,65
40,10
39,00
38,85
32,95
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(G2 BN SN GO I )

Prénom

Tiphaine
Coralie
Marion

Segolene

Jessy
Marie
Eleonore
Lea

Prénom

Marjolaine
Elise

Prénom

Lucille
Melanie
Amelie

Clara

Louise

Nom

ENJALBERT
FAUGERE
GAUIN
MARCHAL
SCHIL
ROPHE
NDONGUI
DUBREUIL

Nom

DUTECH

GOZDOWEGKI

Nom

WALTER
BEYLOT
POIRRIER
LATEUR
BATOUX
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SENIORS 1
Nom du Club

Armorique
Argenteuil

La Domrémy Gym.

Armorique
Armorique
Armorique

La Domrémy Gym.

Argenteuil

JUNIORS 1
Nom du Club

Moussy
Triel

CADETTES 1
Nom du Club

Triel
Triel
Triel

Ste Genev. des Bois

Grigny

Table de
saut
11,75
11,55
12,10
11,50
11,50
11,50
11,20
10,65

Table de
saut
12,05
11,70

Table de
saut
11,80
11,40
11,50
11,65
11,50

Barres

6,65
6,45
6,55
5,70
5,30
3,00
3,80
8,05

Barres

4,85
7,25

Barres

7,65
7,25
8,10
6,70
4,60

Poutre

9,90
10,80
9,60
8,60
8,75
9,75
8,20
4,55

Poutre

11,00
8,60

Poutre

11,30
10,85
10,40
9,85
10,70

Sol

10,60
9,75
10,20
10,45
10,40
10,05
10,35
10,30

Sol

10,10
7,40

Sol

10,75
10,65
9,90
10,90
10,60

Total

38,90
38,55
38,45
36,25
35,95
34,30
33,55
33,55

Total

38,00
34,95

Total

41,50
40,15
39,90
39,10
37,40
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Prénom

Khadua
Alizee
Kelly
Ambre
Laura
Kassandra
Anne

Prénom

Leelou

Prénom
Alexandra
Margaux
Julie
Marie
Anais

Prénom

Anais
Keezia
Rachel
Cyrielle
Maelle
Mariona

Nom

BEYE
EGLOFF
PARINGAUX
BERTHELOT
VERDURMEN
ABELKALON
BALLEIDIER

Nom

UBINO

Nom
SERRE
LEMARCHAND
DUHOURCAU
LAROUY
MAUBERT

Nom

PIETRE
DORIVAL
LAURENT

FABE BUTEAU
FRIEDEMANN
WEBER
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MINIMES 1
Nom du Club Table de Barres
saut

Livry Gargan 10,85 7,00
Livry Gargan 11,30 7,00
Livry Gargan 11,65 7,50
Avon 11,90 5,75
Argenteuil 11,00 3,20
Livry Gargan 10,80 5,45
Nicolaite de Chaillot 11,10 2,45

BENJAMINES 1

Nom du Club Table de Barres
saut
Triel 12,20 5,65
SENIORS 2
Nom du Club Table de sau Barres
La Domrémy Gym. 11,65 10,30
L'isle Adam 11,50 11,10
L'isle Adam 12,20 8,30
Grigny 10,85 9,45
Argenteuil 10,80 10,00
JUNIORS 2
Nom du Club Table de Barres
saut
Avon 12,10 12,15
Sarcelles 12,15 9,60
Avon 12,10 10,95
Gassendiana 10,55 10,50
Avon 10,70 9,25
L'isle Adam 10,90 9,35

Poutre

10,60
8,65
8,90
8,60

10,10
7,30
8,95

Poutre

9,65

Poutre
12,25
9,70
11,05
10,75
8,20

Poutre

11,50
11,95
8,95
9,55
8,85
9,50

Sol

10,50
10,80
9,45
10,05
9,30
8,60
7,75

Sol
10,55

Sol
11,35
11,20
11,65
11,50
11,55

Sol

12,45
11,60
12,55
10,30
11,95
10,45

Total

38,95
37,75
37,50
36,30
33,60
32,15
30,25

Total
38,05

Total
45,55
43,50
43,20
42,55
40,55

Total

48,20
45,30
44,55
40,90
40,75
40,20
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Barbara

Prénom

Nolwenn
Chloe
Cheima
Ambre

Prénom

Marie
Alice
Faustine
Valentine
Elise
Chiara
Alice
Fanny
Alicia
Kelly
Kelly
Fleur
Samara
Camille
Meline
Anais
Blanche
Heloise

VINACCIO

Nom

VERGUET
BARROIS

HAMMOU

AMMOUR

Nom

MASSIN
MERIGAY
SIELLET
DENE
PERSIANOFF
MAGRO
NOLENT
CALAO
HERPIN
ALMEIDA
ALBERI
HAREL
PAULET
BOUCHET
NLOGA
LARCHER
ROQUEJOFFRE
KLEIN
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Sarcelles

CADETTES 2

Nom du Club

Deuil la Barre
Deuil la Barre
La Domrémy Gym.
Grigny

MINIMES 2

Nom du Club

Croissy
Croissy
L'isle Adam
Triel
Triel
Avon
Triel
Moussy
Triel
Moussy
L'isle Adam
La Domrémy Gym.
Armorique
Croissy
Grigny
Avon
Nicolaite de Chaillot
Nicolaite de Chaillot

11,50

Table de
saut
11,00
10,45
10,50
10,50

Table de
saut
11,20
11,45
10,90
11,60
11,55
11,75
11,35
11,40
11,60
11,60
11,25
11,50
11,15
11,45
10,70
11,15
10,80
10,70

0,00

Barres

9,05
9,25
7,25
2,30

Barres

11,95
12,05
11,70
10,95
11,95
11,15
11,15
9,40
10,40
10,15
10,55
9,95
9,70
9,40
9,40
9,40
2,45
3,70

10,70

Poutre

11,35
9,40
9,50

10,00

Poutre

12,20
11,20
11,35
12,20
10,85
11,60
10,75
11,30
10,30
10,55
9,20
9,65
9,55
7,65
10,25
7,45
10,85
7,80

8,60

Sol

11,50
10,25
10,70
10,10

Sol

11,70
11,65
12,20
10,95
11,30
11,00
12,10
12,30
11,50
11,40
11,95
11,05
10,00
11,70
9,55
10,05
10,30
8,40

30,80

Total

42,90
39,35
37,95
32,90

Total

47,05
46,35
46,15
45,70
45,65
45,50
45,35
44,40
43,80
43,70
42,95
42,15
40,40
40,20
39,90
38,05
34,40
30,60
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BENJAMINES 2

Nom du Club Table de
saut
Triel 10,90
Livry Gargan 11,65
Livry Gargan 11,35
Croissy 11,00
Croissy 11,70
La Domrémy Gym. 11,60
Croissy 11,35
Croissy 10,85
Armorique 10,85
La Domrémy Gym. 11,45
La Domrémy Gym. 11,45

COUPE DAUGE

Prénom Nom
Coline ANDREA
Samantha DE SOUSA
Margaux RENARD
Charlotte VEDRINES
Melinee FREDOU
Ly-Anh TRAN-QUANG
Josephine KNIGHT
Maud LUCAS
Agathe GONGUET
Thessa PENAVAIRE
Anais FICINI
Prénom Nom
Coline ANDREA
Alice NOLENT
Alicia HERPIN
Elise PERSIANOFF
Valentine DENE

Total équipe Triel =

Prénom
Charlotte
Mélinée

Marie
Alice
Camille

Nom

VEDRINES

FREDOU
MASSIN

MERIGAY
BOUCHET

Total équipe Croissy =

Prénom
Ly-Anh
Anais
Fleur
Thessa

Nom

TRAN-QUANG

FICINI
HAREL

PENAVAIRE
Total équipe La Domrémy Gym. =

Nom du Club
Triel
Triel
Triel
Triel
Triel

139,95

Nom du Club
Croissy
Croissy
Croissy
Croissy
Croissy
138,70

Nom du Club
La Domrémy Gym.
La Domrémy Gym.
La Domrémy Gym.
La Domrémy Gym.

117,05

Table de saut

10,90
11,35
11,60
11,55
11,60
34,75

Table de saut

11,00
11,70
11,20
11,45
11,45
34,60

Table de saut

11,60
11,45
11,50
11,45
34,55

Barres

12,00
11,15
11,00
10,10
9,05
9,55
7,70
6,90
4,90
2,55
0,00

Barres
12,00
11,15
10,40
11,95
10,95
35,10

Barres
10,10
9,05
11,95
12,05
9,40
34,10

Barres
9,55
0,00
9,95
2,55

22,05

Poutre

11,60
11,25
10,55
10,85
8,25
9,15
9,15
11,20
8,40
8,10
0,00

Poutre
11,60
10,75
10,30
10,85
12,20
34,65

Poutre
10,85
8,25
12,20
11,20
7,65
34,25

Poutre
9,15
0,00
9,65
8,10

26,90

Sol

11,85
11,65
10,85
10,75
12,35
10,85
11,40
10,00
11,70
11,65
9,80

Sol
11,85
12,10
11,50
11,30
10,95
35,45

Sol
10,75
12,35
11,70
11,65
11,70
35,75

Sol
10,85
9,80
11,05
11,65
33,55

Total

46,35
45,70
43,75
42,70
41,35
41,15
39,60
38,95
35,85
33,75
21,25

Total
46,35
45,35
43,80
45,65
45,70

Total
42,70
41,35
47,05
46,35
40,20

Total
41,15
21,25
42,15
33,75



